Model String Range Continuous
discharge current
Maximum discharge Equalizing current
EJBMS2A4S100SP 4 100A 400A 0-2A
EJBMS2A4S200SP 4 200A 800A 0-2A
EJBMS2A4S250SP 4 250A 800A 0-2A
EJBMS2A16S100 5-16 100A 400A 0-2A
EJBMS2A16S200 5-16 200A 800A 0-2A
EJBMS2A16S100P 5-16 100A 400A 0-2A
EJBMS2A16S200P 5-16 200A 800A 0-2A
EJBMS2A16S600R 5-16 600A 1200A 0-2A
EJBMS2A16S100LP 5-16 100A 400A 0-2A
EJBMS2A16S200LP 5-16 200A 800A 0-2A
EJBMS2A24S100 5-24 100A 400A 0-2A
EJBMS2A24S200 5-24 200A 800A 0-2A
EJBMS2A24S100P 5-24 100A 400A 0-2A
EJBMS2A24S200P 5-24 200A 800A 0-2A
EJBMS2A4SR 4 600A 1200A 0-2A
EJBMS2A16SR 5-16 600A 1200A 0-2A
EJBMS2A24SR 5-24 600A 1200A 0-2A
E AND J TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO LTD